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Concealed Pressure Balancing Rough Valve
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2-1/4"
Wall max (57mm)

Product Features

* Anti-scald protection

1/2" universal inlets/outlets with

male threads

Built-in service stops

For use with shower only
configuration

Supplied with protective plastic

guard
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5-7/16"
~{138mm)

1/2-14 NPT

1-1/2"
Wall min {38mm)

1/2-14 NPT

3-3/4"
~ (95mm)
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